
GCPP-141-Y/1 ()-500 Cpe. (850)-28-6-2022 

Application No. 
022 

GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY 

Dr. SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN GOVERNMENT ARTS cOLLEGE 
PILLARAYA STREET, YANAM-533 464 

APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION TO P.G. DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

(For Office use only) 

Reg. No. Date of Admission : Class : 

(Read the Prospectus carefully before filling up the appllcatton form and tick the relevant box wherever necessary) 

1. Name (in BLOCK LETTERS) 
Affix here recent 

2. Father's/Guardian's Name and 
Occupatlon 

Passport size photo 
duly attested by a 
Gazetted Officer 

3. Mother's Name and Occupation 

4. Address for communication Permanent Address 

****************************************************** ***** ************************************************************ 

***********"*************************************** 

****************"******************************* *n 

*************"************************************************* 
**************** ***************** ssssesnes 

* ************************************ ********** ********** 
*********************************************s * 

PIN Code: I PIN Code: IJ 

Mobile No. Telephone No.: 

5. Course applied for M.A. Economics / M.Com. (Commerce) M. Sc Camisty 
6. Religion M.Sc. 20colos 7,22 
7. Date of birth & Age as on Of-00-202 

8. Place of birth 

9. Nationality 

10. (a) Residential status Resident of Puducherry U.T./Non-resident 

(b) Region Yanam PuducherryO OthersD 
OC MBC EBC OBC BCM BT SC Origin SC Migrant 

11. Community 

12. (a) Special Category EX O FF PC SP 
(b) If the Special Category is SP, 

mention the participation level 

International NationalD State 

13. Other Categories NCC NSS ) Bharath Scouts 
14. Details of H.Sc. or equlvalent exam. (a) Name of Board 

(b) Year of passing 

15. Detalls of qualifying Degree exam. 

(B.A./B.Com.) BSc 
(a) Name of Degree 

(b) Month & Year of passing 

(c)No. of attempts 



16. Details of marks obtained In the qualifying exanination-

SI Subject Marks Marks Month and yøar of 

passing 
Maximum 

No obtained marks 
1 Part- Language 
2 Part-: English 

3 BA./B.Com . . Main 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

ALLIED: 

Total Marks Obtained Main Allied 

Class Obtained 



3 

DECLARATION 
declare that th� particulars furnished above are true and correct. f any statement is found to be 

incorrect, I agree for the total rejection of my application or cancellation of my admission. I will abide Dy 
the rules of the college. I also undertake that if I damage any of the Government properties in the college, 
the college authorities have the power to take action against me, I shall accept the punishment imposed by 
the college authorities .e., suspension/expulsion. 

I also fully realize the serious consequences of ragging, eve teasing, using unparliamentarily words and I will not indulge in any such activities. In case I am found guilty of ragging. eve teasing, usin9 unparliamentarily words. I shall accept the punishment imposed by the college authorities i.o., suspension expulsion. 

Signature of the Parent/ Guardian 
(Enclose Xerox Copy of. Proof of Parent's l Guardian's ldentity) 

Signature of the Applicant 

Scrutinised by: Verifled by: Princlpal 

Check List (Attested Copy) Attached 

No Yes 1. Transfer and Conduct Certificate 

Yes No 2. H.Sc. Mark List 

Yes No O 3. Degree Statement of Marks/ Provisional Certificate 

Yes No 4. Residence Certificate (Recent) 

Yes No 5. Caste Certificate 

Yes No 6. Income Certificate 

Yes No 7. NCC/NSS/ Bharath Scouts Certificate 

Yes No 8. Nationality Certificate 

Yes No 9. Special Category SP/ FF/ EXI PC Certificate 

Yes No 10. Birth Certificate 

GCPP-141-Y/2-100 Cps. (861-11-6-2016. 
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